Table of Contents
1-2
3
4
5
6
6
7

	 Fuses and Fuseholders
Phoenix Contact
	 Terminal Blocks
	 Power Supplies
Danaher
	 Encoders
D-LINE
CONTACTORS
Old Style 12amp - 32amp
Applications
40amp - 150amp D-F Line Auxiliary Contacts
New Style 9amp - 32amp
1	 Door Open / Close
2	 Run - Start
Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
LC1D1201	 12 amp	 3	 3	 7.5
LC1D1801	 18 amp	 5	 5	 10
LC1D2501	 25 amp	 7.5	 7.5	 15
LP1D2501	 25 amp	 7.5	 7.5	 15
LP1D3201	 32 amp	 10	 10	 20
Applications
Applications
1	 Run / Start
2	 Drive Isolation.
3	 Power Contactor.
1	 Door Open / Close
2	 Run - Start
Square D / Telemecanique
1
MAX HP RATING
Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
LC1D09	 9 amp	 2	 2	 5
LC1D12	 12 amp	 3	 3	 7.5
LC1D18	 18 amp	 5	 5	 10
LC1D25	 25 amp	 7.5	 7.5	 15
LC1D32	 32 amp	 10	 10	 20
MAX HP RATING
Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
LC1D40	 40 amp	 10	 10	 30
LC1D50	 50 amp	 15	 15	 40
LC1D65	 65 amp	 20	 20	 50
LC1D80	 80 amp	 25	 30	 60
LC1D150	 150 amp	 40	 50	 100
MAX HP RATING Catalog #	 NO	 NC
LADN22	 2	 2
LADN13	 1	 3
LADN40	 4	 0

Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
AC COIL
VOLTAGE
DC COIL
VOLTAGE
	 Bimetallic Overload
Applications
OVERLOAD
RELAYS
Ambient Compensated
Reversing Contactors 9amp - 32amp Reversing Contactors 40amp - 150amp
2
Applications
Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
LC2D09	 9 amp	 2	 2	 5
LC2D12	 12 amp	 3	 3	 7.5
LC2D18	 18 amp	 5	 5	 10
LC2D25	 25 amp	 7.5	 7.5	 15
LC2D32	 32 amp	 10	 10	 20
MAX HP RATING
Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
LC2D40	 40 amp	 10	 10	 30
LC2D50	 50 amp	 15	 15	 40
LC2D65	 65 amp	 20	 20	 50
LC2D80	 80 amp	 25	 30	 60
LC2D150	 150 amp	 40	 50	 100
MAX HP RATING
Wide range of amperage sizes in
stock. (Consult us).
Opt iona l  D in Ra i l  mount ing K i t

+
REVERSING
CONTACTORS
Square D
Applications
Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
Coils and RC / Varistor Coil Suppressors
F-LINE
CONTACTORS
115amp - 800amp
Reversing 115amp - 800amp
Overload Relays Solid State
Square D / Telemecanique
3
Catalog #	 Max Motor Amp	 200V	 230V	 460V
LC1F115	 115 amp	 30	 40	 75
LC1F150	 150 amp	 40	 50	 100
LC1F185	 185 amp	 50	 60	 125
LC1F265	 265 amp	 60	 75	 150
LC1F330	 330 amp	 75	 100	 200
LC1F400	 400 amo	 100	 125	 250
LC1F500	 500 amp	 150	 200	 400
MAX HP RATING
Catalog #	 Current Range Amp
Components avai lable for factory
or GCF assembly

Wedge Sockets: Our “Z” wedge sockets
have been tested using high strength IWRC
wire rope, thus meeting and exceeding the
standards of A17.1 and B44 Codes.
We are indiv idual ly approved by the State of
New York.
	 -MEA # 629-06-M
	 -ASME A17.1
	 -Cal i fornia Approved
Our wedge sockets are color coded so that
the wedge and socket always match, thus,
the inspect ion process is safer and easier
as compared to others.
WIRE ROPE WEDGE SOCKETS 3/8’’ - 5/8’’ (10 mm - 16 mm)
Rope Size	 Wedge Socket Part NO.	 THD Size
5/8’’ (16mm)	 ZW-16-5/8-24	 M20
5/8’’ (16mm)	 ZW-16-5/8-18	 M20
1/2’’ (13mm)	 ZW-13-1/2-24	 M18
1/2’’ (13mm)	 ZW-13-1/2-18	 M18
3/8’’ (10mm)	 ZW-10-3/8-12	 M16
+
+
+
Description